
TORINA 25

TORINA 25

AAD: 11032022 XY

Nordlux UK
Unit 22, Deanfield Court

BB7 1QS Clitheroe Lancashire
01200422777

2276980
2213183000
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TORINA 25

2276980
2213183000

Klar/Klar
Clear/Klar
Transparent/Helder

40W

E27
Metaal/glas

5 704924 011870

24 cm

12 cm

220 cm
200 cm

9 cm

型号：2213183000/Size:270x125x270mm/2022
注意：“印刷前请认真校对，否则后果自负”。
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